
Zontävling 2018Resultat

Pool 1
1

2

3

4

5

6

Vaara Johansson Douglas, BTK Clipper

Durefelt Arvid, Tranås BTK

Runeborn Linnea, Sandsjöfors SK

Corin Lukas, Vetlanda BTK

Bäckmark Martin, BTK Final

Ebrahimi Mohammad, Vaggeryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 2
1

2

3

4

5

6

Appelquist Nils, Tabergs SK

Hall Nellie, Tabergs SK

Bäckmark Albin, BTK Final

Svensson Noah, Vaggeryds BTK

Olovsson Hördegård Alfred, 

Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Ragneby Emil, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 3
1

2

3

4

5

6

Dahlqvist Gustav, BTK Clipper

Uveborn Lukas, KFUM Jönköping IA

Alnatour Muaz, Sandsjöfors SK

Gustafsson Einar, Tabergs SK

Flood Axel, Vaggeryds BTK

Philip Noah, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 4
1

2

3

4

5

6

Linsmo Vincent, KFUM Jönköping IA

Lönander Simeon, Vetlanda BTK

Zaar Axel, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Spetz Elin, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Karlsson Sebastian, Sandsjöfors SK

Sandström Olle, Vaggeryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 5
1

2

3

4

5

Almqvist Anton, Vetlanda BTK

Spetz William, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Fingalsson Elliot, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Johansson Noah, Vaggeryds BTK

Trysdal Gustafsson Thomas, Bruzaholms SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 6
1

2

3

4

5

Uveborn Simon, KFUM Jönköping IA

Källner Jesper, Sävsjö BTK

Samuelsson Ebba, Vetlanda BTK

Petrovska Kristina, Bruzaholms SK

Nilsson Gustav, Sandsjöfors SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 7
1

2

3

4

5

6

Johansson Elliot, Tranås BTK

Osbäck Lukas, KFUM Jönköping IA

Pellnor Simon, KFUM Jönköping IA

Huynh Kevin, Vaggeryds BTK

Svensson Adam, Kännestubba BTK

Klug Christoffer, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 8
1

2

3

4

5

6

Widehäll Philip, Tabergs SK

Nguyen Sandra, Vaggeryds BTK

Karlsson Nils, KFUM Jönköping IA

Johansson Noel, Tranås BTK

Axeden Felix, Kännestubba BTK

Petrovskyi Juri, Bruzaholms SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 9
1

2

3

4

5

6

Adolfsson Ludvig, KFUM Jönköping IA

Góra Patryk, Sandsjöfors SK

Flood Albert, Vaggeryds BTK

Berggren Jesper, Tabergs SK

Sjölin Robin, BTK Clipper

Nilsson Linus, Vetlanda BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 10
1

2

3

4

5

6

Lindberg Aron, Kännestubba BTK

Holmgren Max, Vaggeryds BTK

Fyhr Evelina, Sandsjöfors SK

Celinder Elvira, Sandsjöfors SK

Vadenstam Gustav, Bruzaholms SK

Widehäll Gabriel, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 11
1

2

3

4

5

6

Haegerstam Wilma, Sävsjö BTK

Geijer Axel, KFUM Bankeryds BTK

Karlsson Ella, Sandsjöfors SK

Sysmälainen Hannes, Kännestubba BTK

Johansson Monz, Tranås BTK

Hannah Thomas, Bruzaholms SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 12
1

2

3

4

5

Yngvesson Petter, Kännestubba BTK

Hana Fadi, KFUM Jönköping IA

Adolfsson Viktor, Sandsjöfors SK

Hvitfelt Noel, KFUM Bankeryds BTK

Henriksson Emilia, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 13
1

2

3

4

5

6

Jansson Gustav, Kännestubba BTK

Karlsson Cornelia, Sävsjö BTK

Aspås Noa, Sävsjö BTK

Martinsson Noa, Kännestubba BTK

Agha Abdoa, KFUM Jönköping IA

Babil Lucas, KFUM Bankeryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 14
1

2

3

4

5

6

Juntunen Neo, KFUM Jönköping IA

Axeden Fabian, Kännestubba BTK

Granath David, KFUM Jönköping IA

Svensson Lucaz, Bruzaholms SK

Palmér Felix, Tranås BTK

Angenfelt Maja, Bruzaholms SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 15
1

2

3

4

5

Sandberg Olle, KFUM Jönköping IA

John Malte, KFUM Jönköping IA

Eklund Jakob, KFUM Jönköping IA

Axeden Frans, Kännestubba BTK

Persson Alice, Bruzaholms SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 16
1

2

3

4

5

6

Högsborn Filip, KFUM Jönköping IA

Karlstad Elis, Sävsjö BTK

Krieg Jesper, Vetlanda BTK

Lindgren Milton, BTK Clipper

Celinder Jona, Sandsjöfors SK

Rosén Milla, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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